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Starterliste DM Bahn Junioren

Startnummer [ Nachname| Vorname |

UCI-Code

Verein

[ Lv |

Rennen

156
190
194
185
136
158
111
121
161
162
179
180

Delleske
Enders
Heinzl
Hubner
Levy
Manzke
Seemiiller
Streit
Wachter
Wilken
Wittmann
Zemla

Robert
Rene
Christoph
Sascha
Maximilian
Christian
Julian
Stephan
Tobias
David
Benjamin
Arkadius

GER 19880108
GER 19870213
GER 19880116
GER 19880229
GER 19870626
GER 19870915
GER 19870205
GER 19880728
GER 19880803
GER 19870728
GER 19870402
GER 19880210

RSC Sprintteam
SSV Gera 1990
RSC Turbine Erf
Chemnitzer PSV
RSC Cottbus
RST Dassow
RSG Augsburg
SC Berlin

RSC Sprintteam
RSC Sprintteam
RV 1906 Bann
RV Schwalbe Tri

Schwerin MEV
THU
urt THU
SAC
BRA
MEV
BAY
BER
Schwerin MEV
Schwerin  MEV

RLP | XXL Erdgas Team

er RLP

14, 15, 16, 17, 20,

14, 15, 16, 17,
14, 15, 16, 17,
14, 15, 16, 17,
14, 15, 16, 17,

14, 15, 16, 17, 20,

14, 15, 16, 17,
14, 15, 16, 17,

14, 15, 16, 17, 20,
14, 15, 16, 17, 20,
14, 15, 16, 17, 19,
14,15, 16, 17, 19,
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Rennen 16



